PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PSEN cs3.1p /PSEN cs3.1 1unit

RFiD safety switch 2 safe semiconductor outputs, 8-pin M8 connector, one
direction of actuation IP67; operating distance 11 mm, Sao = 8 mm, Sar =
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Technical details

Certifications:

Sensor principle:

Type of coding:

Number of OSSD outputs:
Number of inputs:
Connection type:

Supply voltage (V):
Supply voltage type:

Power consumption DC:

Assured switching distance:

Assured release distance:
Protection type, housing:
Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

20 mm; PU = 1 piece coded switch with actuator.

CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV;FCC;IC
Transponder
Coded

2

2

M8, 8pol. male
24,0

DC

1.0W

8.0 mm

20.0 mm
IP6KOK

26.0 mm

37.0 mm

18.0 mm

709

50¢g

-25-70°C
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Accessories
7~ \ 533150 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 2m
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- \ 533151 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 5m
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///{\\ 533152 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 10m
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/‘”“\\ 533153 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 20m
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//A‘\\ 533154 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 30m
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Optional accessories
- \ 533150 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 2m
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- \ 533151 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 5m
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533152 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 10m
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/’“‘\ 533153 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 20m
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/’“’\ 533154 PSEN cable M8-8sf, 30m
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533155 PSEN cable M8-8sf M8-sm, 0.5m
[
533156 PSEN cable M8-8sf M8-8sm, 1m
11
533157 PSEN cable M8-8sf M8-8sm, 2m
11
540329 PSEN converter M8-8sf -- M12-8sm
b
773603 PDP67 F 4 code
7~ \ 540340 PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm, 2m
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7~ \ 540341 PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm, 5m
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540343 PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm, 20m
540344 PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm, 30m
540342 PSEN cable M12-8sf M12-8sm, 10m
540130 SDD ES ETH

540132 SDD ES PROFIBUS

540337 PSEN Y junction M8-M12/M12 PIGTAIL
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